(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Abhinandan Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Kumar 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1702 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received | 30-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 1245 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 25-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 30-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 30-06-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 02-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 30-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Amit Paswan - Police Constable 30-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 03-07-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 25-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 30-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 04-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1702 GQ-AMRSN-1702

Candidate Name: Abhinandan Kumar Abhinandan Kumar

Date Of Birth: 10-02-2001 10-02-2001

Father Name: Dinesh Pratap Singh Dinesh Pratap Singh

Addressl: S/o Dinesh Pratap Singh, Bishunpura, S/o Dinesh Pratap Singh, Bishunpura,
Saran, Bihar - 841211 Saran, Bihar - 841211

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

PATAV AGARWAIL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1702
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Abhinandan Kumar
FATHER NAME Dinesh Pratap Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 10-February-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

5/0 Dinesh Pratap Singh, Bishunpura, Saran, Bihar - 841211

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

H0-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Vertfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIOMNS COURT VERIFICATIONM

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Cinl or Crinunal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber rased before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jurisdictional hinuts of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 15 subjective 10 nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crnl or Crinunal case mstituted against the Reference
Number rased before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jurisdietional hnuts of the Address of the
Candidate prowided. Hence, thes information 15 subjectve 10 nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mnstmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not hable for any act of eqror, omussion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yones Traly

Aot

(PALAV AGARWAT))

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Aryabhatta Knowledge University

Aryabhatta Knowledge University

Name Of The Candidate:

Abhinandan Kumar

Abhinandan Kumar

Enroll No: 17303313053 17303313053
Degree: Bachelor of Computer Applications Bachelor of Computer Applications
Major: Computer Applications Computer Applications

Month And Year Of Passing:

September 2020

September 2020

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through Online Database -
Aryabhatta Knowledge University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

f‘.l.RY‘AEi[‘L‘*A‘l‘I‘P-. KN'. )'\l‘,"l .I"; 5 Results | Exams Schednle | Tender | Contmet 17

UNIVERSITY

Examinalion, 3020

The repalis for a Registration Number cannet b foand bacauss of any of the following reasons

» ¥ou may have entered 3 Wrong Ragisiration Numbar.

* Your Registration Nurmber doss not belong to Vocational Coursas.

= Your Collage muy not kave sent the Internal Taboratory, Practical marks to the University, Flaass contact vour collepe in this case,
= Your Resalt may be Elocked due some rexsons,

* Your College may not bave an affiliation with ARFARHATTA ENOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY, PATHA

Diisclmismr:
The resalts published are provisional and sabject to changs after post publication scroitmy by AKIL AKIT is iblie for any inad error that may |
b crapt into the results bung displayed.

Copyright & z0s7 ds - All Rights Ressrved - Aryabbatta Enowledge Univarsity, Patoa ‘Website Desigred & Maintained by WP, AXL
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Annexure 2 (b)

ABVABHATTA KNOWLEDGE

ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

B8 6™ Semerier Exasmanstion, 2020

TR MG Y38 ) | ST MR

5 % LA o vl s eefincked b Pl ek thast for camyackin e
+ ISR 2 B Sorrecsted Bxem

4 DA DAY Assemerest.

R ]
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Abhinandan Kumar

Abhinandan Kumar

Emp Code: 703370924 OHR ID: 703370924 & E-CODE:
688437

From: 15-09-2023 15-09-2023

Designation: Senior Associate Senior Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal -
HRSS(PeopleFirst), Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

02-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Wed 02-Jul-25 7:09 PhA

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Abhinandan Kumar (1) -GQ-AMRSN-1702- Genpact India Private Limited

To  Akshatha
Cc "layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'
Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703370024
E-CODE 688437
NAME Mr. ﬁ%ﬁrﬂan
DATE OF JOINING 15-Sep-23
DATE OF
RELIEVING 06-May-25
DESIGNATION Senior Associate
SUPERVISOR Sulakshna Jeet Vals

Thanks & Regards

Akash Pal
HRSS{PeopleFirst)

genpact | Trensformation Happens Here
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To

Cc

Annexure 3 (b)

Wed 02-Jul-25 7:09 PM

Akshatha

Jayakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Abhinandan Kumar (1) -GQ-AMRSN-1702- Genpact India Private Limited

Candidate’s Particulars

HR/Verifier Inputs

[Please substantiate hlrli

Company Name

Genpact India Private Limited

Candidate Name

Abhinandan Kumar

From {Date of loining) 00

15 September 2023

To [Date of Exit/Relieving)

Please Provide

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Senior Associate

Employee CodefIDfNo

703370924

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent,/ Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility {if "NO" kindly confirm the reason)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Mo)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yas" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Abhinandan Kumar Abhinandan Kumar
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),

possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name: Refinitiv / World Check One
Report Verified Date: 30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Abhinandan Kumar

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 4

Case D GO-AMRSN-1702

Current Group World Check

Gender hale Date of Birth

Last Screened 20 Jun 2025 0702 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 4

Resolved Matches 4 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 0
Neme Abhinandan Kumar
Date Printed A-0E-2025, 0702

et e i Y% LSEG s

False: 4

Confidential

10 Feb 2001

30 Jun 2025 0702
Mo

Yes

Unspecified- 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Rewolution Matching Dates) of  Citizons East  Last Resolution  Resolulion Match
FALSE Abhinandan 5459827 SiC, INDIVIDUAL — MALE 12. MO ND 30 Autc-Ress  Date of Barth Exact -
HLIMAR RE Dec-1994 Jun-ZI25 beand mismaich 1008
FALSE Abhinandan 5547073 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 1588, D MDD 30- Autc-Ress  Date of Birth Eiit =
HLIMAR SiC 1545 Jun-2028 ke mismatch 100%
FALSE Abhinandan  EH74541 PEP INDIVIDUAL  MALE D MO 30 Unknown HO MATCH Exact -
KLIMAR Jun-2025 1004%
FALSE Abhinardan  G0S8230 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND USA . 30- Unknewn  NO MATCH Exdiel -
KLUMAR SiC ND Jun-2025 100%
MHame Abbinandan Kumar
Chertsn Prineed. 0D 035, 070
Primted Sy H-_ummdul(mrar RISK
Grop Wikl Clunch m LSEG " ucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT
e e By PP e n

30 Jun 2025 07:02 Hemender Kumar 2 World-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

30 Jun 2025 07:02 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check (InitialiRe-
Screen Only)

30 Jun 2025 07:02 Hemender Kumar Mew Case added Desktop

NOTES

Al timestamps in this expon are in UTC and may be n vanance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Motice

The contents of tis record are private and confidential and showld not ke disclesed 1o third parties unless: (i) te terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
doso; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hedd on them, and such data incledes their World-Check record; o (i) you are under some other legal
obfigation to do so. Wou must consider and abide by your osn obligations in relaton to the data privacy rights of individuals and meest notify them: of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide shem with information contained in the World-Check pivacy statement. ou shall not rely upon the content of this repon
without making independent checks o verify the information contained thenein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and shiould be read by you in the contaxt of
the fufler details avadable n the extemal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the infermation found in the underying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any action is taken and you shoudd inform us i any links 10 the searces are broken. i this record comains negative allegations, it should
be as=umed that such aliegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enfiies merely because they are
sdentified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database, The natere of nking vares considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent politcal positions or are conneced to sudh individuals.

Meme Ablanandan Kumar
Diate Printed 30-05-2025, 0702

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Griup World Check w L s E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1702

GQ-AMRSN-1702

Candidate Name:

Abhinandan Kumar

Abhinandan Kumar

Date Of Birth:

10-02-2001

10-02-2001

Father Name:

Dinesh Pratap Singh

Dinesh Pratap Singh

Addressl: S/o Dinesh Pratap Singh, Bishunpura, S/o Dinesh Pratap Singh, Bishunpura,
Saran, Bihar - 841211 Saran, Bihar - 841211
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Amit Paswan (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Amit Paswan - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSIN-1702
INAME OF THE APPLICANT Abhinandan Eumar
FATHER NAME Dinesh Pratap Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 10-February-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

5/0 Dinesh Pratap Singh, Bishunpura, Saran, Bihar - 541211

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Donigan) Pohce Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 09934231592
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 30-June-2025

IVERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Amit Paswan, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Vertfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crnl or Criminal case institinted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crmil or Criminal case institrted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the [noisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate prov:ded. Heace, thes information 15 subjectrve i nature.
DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instreetion of CLTENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conrt. This information mav not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tmly

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 515071718534 515071718534
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

03-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

= " AADHAAR

a8 MyAadhaar & English v

Dashboerd ¥ Check Aadhaar Validity

515071718534 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Bihar
Mobile HEERAA202

This Aadhaar number requires Mandatory Biometric Update.
Please visit nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra / Aadhaar enroliment-
update center.
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Abhinandan Kumar

Abhinandan Kumar

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 1.3 years between PG &
employment. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1702 GQ-AMRSN-1702
Employee Id: 1245 1245
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

25-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Abhinandan Kumar Abhinandan Kumar
DOB 10-02-01 10-02-01

Post Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Chandigarh University

Chandigarh University

Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2022 2022

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Aryabhatta Knowledge University

Aryabhatta Knowledge University

Course

BCA

BCA

Specialization / Major

Computer Application

Computer Application

Year of Passing

2020

2020

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Name of the Board / School

Bihar School Examination Board

Bihar School Examination Board

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2017

2017

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Bihar School Examination Board

Bihar School Examination Board

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2015 2015
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer Genpact Genpact
Full Name of the Employee Abhinandan Kumar Abhinandan Kumar
Date of joining - From 15-09-23 15-09-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: A gap of 1.3 years identified between PG (2022) & Genpact (09-2023).During this period, Candidate
had to take up responsibilities with his family for his sister's wedding. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Abhinandan Kumar

Abhinandan Kumar

Pan Number:

KEXPK4176J

KEXPK4176J

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

777

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

REPCRT CaTe & e : SOV DAMIZS (E2-TE58 | conrFRoL Muweeer : F2HFFE0T04

CONSUMER CIR

meveme=an - BEODIS000 sHYDOTRSZ

CONSUMER INFORMATION
O MU HARE . Abhirandss Humar
oo + 10v0E200L
TELEPHOHE MO 2
BB I =
SEHDER Ial=
ADDRESE DELHL DELHL DELHI - 13009

CIBIL TRAMSUMIOHN SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION® -

Score
300 { kg ik b RO Lo i) ol T

il ]

TmnsUniﬂn@CI BIL

EerEREHOE WusEe  :  FO0R
Bt HEXPEALTED
COTVING LICEMOEMD -
WOTES IO -
BASAPOAT MO -
ABDHAAR KT -

i)

ELLRMHG FACTDHE

1 High Proportion Of Ootstanding Tradss

2. Payment Made In Proportion To Total Card Balance Cwristanding Is Low
I Repent High Batance Build Cn Bamiocsrd Trades

4 High Balamce In Proportson To High Credit Amount In The Last 12
Honths

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNMTS BALAHCES ACTOUNHT R EHED DATE
Totsl i 4 High Cr/Sanc. &mt - B 14TIS Recent ILADLS 034
Fero balsnce £ 2 Current x il d ik Oidest 24 0T
Ohverdus H [1] Ohvmrdus H 1]
EMOUIRY SUMMHARY
TOTAL EMOUTEDES DT RECHEST ST 10 Cak¥a FAET L2 MCHTHE FOALT 14 WOHTHD
4 BIL2073 o 1] 1
CREDITVISIONE® ALGORITHM{S)
ﬁ P Draed S Takon Al S 4 wvallah e
CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER IMFORMATION
ook sk - ABHINANIAN ELMAR mos - 003000 pmanen : Hals CEETTTWENECE BOORE = TIT
IDENTIFICATIOM(S)
| EOETIFTCATIO H TFRE EOREMTIFI ATTOH RUSEER TR DATE FICTRATION DATE
PAHCARD HEXPHALTS - -
| oo MR45A969855T . 5

(=) - [DENTIFICATICN REPORTED FROM EMCOLUIRY
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TELEPHOMNE(S)

Annexure 8 (b)

TR
Maobilz Phaors
(=] - TELEFHCHE REPOETED FROM EMCULRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
STNOH AYUSHIZ ST SpaMATL COM

TEERHTHE WINEES

TELERHORE EXTESEDD

| ADDRESS

CATEOOEY FESIDEWCE DODE DATE REPIATED

ABHIMNAMADAN HUMAR HOUSE HO'9 AYENUE &5 =, ECTOR 49
HEAR GENFACT BAD=HAHPUR, HARYAMA - 127100

| EI=HUM PLIRA BT HUMPURA, BIMAR - BAIN]
EI=HUN PURA BI=HUNPURS, BIHAR - 841311

8/ 0DINESH PRATAP cTHoH BlaHUNPURA cARAN, BIHAR
B41311,, 231 HTHAR. BIHAR - 841711

(=) - ADDREssEs REPORTED FRCH BNOUTRY

EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION

ACC-OUNT TYRE CrOCUPATIDN COOE
Dt Bepartes]

Consiermesr Losm Crtherrs
[FDArTIE

O - 13.,00.72034
Parmament - 13200
Residence = 1300202
Permramenic = FLOTSIEE

THOOwE :TD.;E'-:_I:_-‘:I“.: i m{;ﬁm:r{m
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Annexure 8 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IKEORMATION 04T coesen - IDLAD034 | oarecoosen - | DeTERrEaET=DE cERTIFEED - 1SADGS TS m‘
Frtote g ARCAUNTE ETATUE
TrPE + Crexdit Card crenmmupar - € 50,000 &
ENEER = MOT MeCLOsED mcH ceenTT - 20,463
A AT
Pt Y - Mot Dizclosad coaH Ly - 5,000
bl UnmER
CrUmEET - ¢ 13906
crwmeRsHe - IMINVIDUAL AL
DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION srasy pate - DLADER0ES | ewooere - OL/OEF3024 | wasT paysams - A DGTT0TS
ViEAN A H FES HAR APR HAY AN WAL ARG -1 L1 WY B
| sous 000 oo oo 000 000 000 - - 4 - - =
rald - oo oog ooo 0o 000 oo o000 ooo oo (KT oo
1. ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT INFORMATION  DaTe oeesen : TANOT/2023 | oarecocses - IWAOT/103 | oeoearrosT=oe cemmen - JLADT2024 m‘
DT ARCABTE ETATUR
TFRE : Perzoral Loan mamoTrowen - € 13052 EAY T - Homehly H&
AT EEEO LY
EMBER + MOT MeCLOsED
(AT CHIRRENT L 4]
mALARICE
Ll - Mot Disclossd
U
crwmensene - INDAVIDUAL
CAYE FAST DUE/ASEET OLASSIFIOATION eraerpane - DUDTFHGE | esopere - OLOTCR003 | LasT passemsy - DAL/ IO
¥EAR JAH FER HAR AP HAY JUH AL ARG =R aeT HEW BFEE
badd oo oo ooa ood oo 000 oo - - - - -
rail - - - - - - oo 000 oo oo 00a oo
3. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  CaTE comazn : SVIR02? | oarecocses :18A05/2085 | oooesrrost=ne cemmren - LEVDS/ 2005 mﬂ
ACTOUMT AMCUMTS ETATUS
VR - Commurmer Loan sapcmoHen - 80000 ERAY T - Haonthly H&
AT FERO LR
AR MOT MeCL0sED
AR CHRREWT el FEPAFHENT B4
AL TEMURE
AccoumT ¢ Mot Disclossd
HUEER ACTUAL = 034156
FAY T
ownsRsse - TNOIVIDUAL
DAYE PAST OLASBIFD aM sraar pare  DLOSAA0E5 | ewooste - DLIO9S2022 | LasT paveey - DLADSS2024
TEAR A FEB HAR APRN HaAY SUH AL L] EER aeT Y DR
108 [i11] oo oog ool (11]8] - - - - - - -
rard (L] oo ooa oo oo 000 oo 000 i} oon 000 000
FI L] ond oo ulia] o0d 0o 000 oo o0a ool oo [ (Ll
rard - - - - - - - - i} o] 000 il
4. ACCOUNT
AQCOUNT IREORMATION  Oare copen - TN | oerscooses - | meareRreoETEDE ceTIFEED - 1SA0ES TS m‘
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Annexure 8 (d)

ADTTART ARCAINTE ETATUS
TFPE * Perzoral Loan maRcTIoHED : . 3105 ESA VT + Honthly FA
ABSCARIT L TE
mEBER = MOT MeCi0sED
AT CumEmaT - w3108
EALAROE
AL DN - Mot Disclosed
bR
owmzprs - INDIVIDUAL
DWAYE FAST DUBSASSET CLASSIFICATION pTaRT pae - DLDGAIES | ewio pare - OLOFFIOER | LT pavmesr - JODA0Z5
¥ EAR L FEB HAR AR HAY AL sl AT EEP Lol Wiy oEd
Jals ood Qoo ooo 00D 0D 000 = - = E - -
Jard L] oo ale] ooD oo fE ] oo 0oL ooo oo ooa oD
a1 [ oo ales] oo0 oo o0a oo 000 ooo Qoo a0a (L]
FITF - - - - - - oo 000 0o i 00a L
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EMQUIRIES
| R A A DT BTN PSP B TR ARCLRET
| MOT DI=CLC=ED IE1130T3 Comsumer Loan v 500000
| HOT DIsCLC=E 1500532023 Comsumer Loan ® 50000
HOT DEsCLOSED BT L Comzumer Loan ¥ 10,000
| MOT DIsCLOsHY L e Coredit Card. ¥ 1000, 0
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 8 (e)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

RERCET SBOTICN

EY TR S DO

Talsphanais) :

Emei Contactis):

1D Types

Tel=phone Fypes

Dy Pact D gset Clacrification

Mok Desclosad

EHD OF RERDAT O ABHT AMNDAN HlsAR

Comsumer CIR
[Ermiched through Engary
Imcome Tam IT Humier (PAH

Vober ID

Dirvveer’s License Humber
Aabion Caird Humber
Urniversal TD Mumiber (LI

Labast 4 Talephore details reported.
Mchiia phame
Home Phane
Offica phame

Latest 4 ermails reported.
LLavhe=t Emiploryrmenit distail reported.

Active Apoount not diosed

Inactrve: Closed account

[Diate Cipened: Date of first disburcement

Date Closed: Dabe of sccount clomure:

Date reported B Certified: Most repent date reported by reporting member
Lnst Payrment Dete Host recent dabe a payment was made on the sooount

Stars date: Baginnimg of the payment hiztory

[End Devte: Erd of the payment history

D0 Paymenicis made.on the due date:

D0L-F00: Payment: is missad by rumber of days from the dus dase

ST Paymenis being rmade withm 90 day=s

S ial socoumt crested for g Stardard Acosumts toward
spacial repaTtng ]

SUE: Payments bamg made after 30 dayz

DB : The acoounk has remained Sub-Standand for 12 monchs

L% : The scoount whene kocs hes besn identifeed and remars urcollactsils
¥00X : Datanot reparted by Institution

Comsumer has raised griesance request regarding ssue m comeciness of the

data repart=d by Francal Irstitution

Enquiry made with cther Meambers

CISL LAD=ET

Al Irdorrration o aleed bn thin oreci repr] has bee coslad o by TraestUesioe CTOIL |imited [T OO0 Gaeed on Iy Rz L e ol

a o

¥ v ity

Y FrIpire b ST ACSUTESY. SIrmpirt o and virachy of e eforrralion asenbied. I'Ir:r-l.rwt = gpreTalra wing the preprivtry ararsth o
rabch oghs of TUCINNL. TJ CEE o Bz bod diffori= o ooy scceracy. complrisres arad weradiy of the

el of He

= T CIRIL. The waw of Rt kg

_H-rrm{nludhm

] sl oy b Sable and. F or Teeporodble

& 12 Trana Urson 226l Lmeed, Formethys oe S IFonme bon s eul Grca) Lmaed) AL wghia feervec

TraaszlUnion CIBIL STH - U300 W HIDGOPLC 12835
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Abhinandan Kumar

Abhinandan Kumar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1702 GQ-AMRSN-1702
Employee Id: 1245 1245
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 04-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Date : 04-July- 2025

LIAN

s ]

Hame

Father/Hushaned Mo

Ectabilighment Name

DCH

DOE

102001050147

PYRRPAS05I00001 62068

ABHINANDAN KUMAR

[ANESH SINGH

GENPALCT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

15-09-2023

https:ffunificdportal-memoepiindia ROY. infmesmiberinterface
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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